	Please Type – Please complete 1 form per team

	Today’s date

	School INFORMATION

	School Name
	

	
	

	Principal’s Name
	

	Primary Contact
	

	Contact Phone and Email
	
	

	Coach’s Name
	Assistant/2nd Coach’s  Name

	
	

	Contact Info (phone and email)
	Contact Info (phone and email)

	
	
	
	

	How many buzzers will your school be bringing?
	

	Team INFORMATION

	Please list below the names of the members of your team

	1. 

	2. 

	3. 

	4. 

	5. 

	6. 

	7. 
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Please E-mail Complete forms to BHQBUSNA@gmail.com








